
Portland

WILLAMETTE

DESCHUTES

JOHN DAY

OREGON CLOSED BASINS

KLAMATH

MIDDLE SNAKE-
BOISE

SOUTHERN OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER SNAKE
MIDDLE COLUMBIA

MIDDLE SNAKE-
POWDER

MIDDLE 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

NORTHERN 
OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

UPPER 
SACRAMENTO

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

Bend

Burns

Eugene

Medford

Pendleton

Salem 93

344

193

246

244

180

195

173

174

153

280

121

198

180

334

211

200

308

213
162

286

192

193

258

197

195
170176 200

157

156

212

213

176

197

146

156

196

179
272

223

227

172
157

129

265

255

168
199

224

149

162

188

236

197

227

196

223

146

195 169

211171

236

196

5

84

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Oregon 
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation

% of Normal 

Prepared by:
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current MTD 
Precipitation
% of 1981-2010
Average

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Dec 11, 2015

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.


